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LA NUCIA/POLOP

INFO

PRIJS:

TYPE HUIS:

PLAATS:

SLAAPKAMERS:

Badkamers:
Build (m2):
Plot (m2):
Terras (m2):
Years:

Floor:

bericht

90.000 €
Appartement

La
Nucia/Polop

1
1

57

99.000 €

BESCHRIJVING

1 bedroom apartment, 1 bathroom, living room with kitchenette,.
Enclosed terrace with beautiful views located in quiet residential area in
the area Nucia developments. Newly renovated, in pristine condition.

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



